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12 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
BEN ARNOLD 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
DOMINIC BUONI 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
VICTOR CORDOVA 2 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 2 
JACK L DEAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
LOLA I FITZGERALD 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 2 
JONATHAN GOEDRICH 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
KALEB B HALL 2 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
JOHN LYMAN 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
SPENCER SCHANER 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
LARRY F SIFERS 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 2 

 
20 GAUGE 
DAVID ATHEY 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
KENNETH CANNERELLI 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
VICTOR CORDOVA 2 
JACK L DEAN 1 
LOLA I FITZGERALD 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
ROB GYNGARD 1 
DAN JONES 1 
DEAN LAMBERT 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
GRIFFIN C TOLIVER 1 

BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
SUSAN P BOGARDUS 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROB GYNGARD 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
BRETT MCLAUGHLIN 1 
BARRY MILLIKEN 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
GRIFFIN C TOLIVER 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
AIDEN WILLS 1 

 
.410 BORE 
VICTOR CORDOVA 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
DOUBLES 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
PETER BOGDON 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
 
 


